

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |

name of work - const. of Road from Bahirpur to Jagidaha

Agg. - Sri Avinash Mr. Hewan  
Agg. No. - 04CRD/14404/22-23

Date of start - 6-22

Date of comp. - 29-7-23

meas. by IL

Asir

12/05/23

S.E.

Done  
12/05/23  
A.B.

(1/1) const. of working benchmark  
0.990 Km vide P-7

@ Rs. 10290.44/Km — Rs. 10188

(2/2) const. of ref. pillar - do  
0.990 Km vide P-7

@ Rs. 10504.57/Km — 10400

(3/3) grading & clearing - do  
0.297 hect. — Rs. 11187

(4/4) const. of emb. road 1000m  
183.60 m<sup>3</sup> vide P-7

@ Rs. 174.99/m<sup>3</sup> — Rs. 32119.

| Particulars                                                                                      | Details of actual measurement |   |   |   | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|---|------------------|
|                                                                                                  | No.                           | L | B | D |                  |
| (5) Comp of subgrade<br>8152.25 m <sup>3</sup> wide p-8<br>@ Rs. 12658/107 — Rs 781015           |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| (6) Comp. of emb. load 1000<br>762.20 m <sup>3</sup> wide p-8<br>@ Rs. 13984/107 — Rs. 51349     |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| (7) P/V Comp. of G.S.B<br>Gr-I 722.78 m <sup>3</sup> wide p-8<br>@ Rs. 2906.71/107 — Rs. 2115460 |                               |   |   |   |                  |

|                                                                                                 |  |  |  |  |  |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| (8) P/V laying masonry board<br>02 no wide p-8<br>@ Rs. 3572.56/107 — Rs. 822652                |  |  |  |  |  |
| (9) P/V fixing masonry board<br>02 no wide p-8<br>@ Rs. 11904.40/each — 22889<br>Rs. 3511268.00 |  |  |  |  |  |
| Add GST 12% — Rs 42135200                                                                       |  |  |  |  |  |
| Add less 1% — @ Rs. 35113                                                                       |  |  |  |  |  |
| Add c.fee — (150497<br>Rs. 4018230                                                              |  |  |  |  |  |
| less 0.10% below — Rs. 4018230                                                                  |  |  |  |  |  |
| less prev. pay —                                                                                |  |  |  |  |  |
| Continuation 2975893                                                                            |  |  |  |  |  |
| Net pay — 1038319                                                                               |  |  |  |  |  |

[illegible]

Contents of  
area

BT. Rf

|      |         |
|------|---------|
| 10,3 | 2317.00 |
|------|---------|

~~Asin~~

~~72105/23~~

5-6

1/2

६-८

**Continuation**